      190 Bosstick Boulevard, Suite101 San Marcos, CA 92069 USA
2
PERMISSION OF VISUAL
D
C
B
AA
B

AZ
441
LENS TYPE CODE
ORDERING CODE (EXAMPLE):
LITE PIPE ASSEMBLY
SMD 22
 XX
8.0"
12
06
12.0"
CUSTOM LENGTHS
KH
REQUESTS
YTP
CLEAR TRANSPARENT
REVISIONS
ECN # REV. DESCRIPTION DATE INITIALS CHK'D
- 001 INITIAL RELEASE 7/8/09 SMU AZ
- 002 DWG FORMAT UPDATE 8/2/10 KH AZ
- 003 REVISED PER ECR 092810AA01 10/4/10 KH AZ
396 004 REVISED PER ECR 011812KH01 1/20/12
MOUNTING OPTIONS
(ORDER SEPARATELY)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Light Pipes category:
Click to view products by  Visual Communications manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1367627-1  SLP3-300-450-F  SLP3-400-450-R  LPA-C011301S-23  LPA-C011301S-6  LPF-C011306S  515-1061-803F  515-1142-170F  515-
1155F  VLP-640-F  LMC-034-CTP  LPA-C011301S-5.4  LPA-C041301S-2  LPA-S011331S  LPC_155_CTP  LPC_182_CTP  LPC_190_CTP
515-1001-802F  515-1027-803F  515-1048-801F  515-1142-195F  515-1146F  515-1148F  515-1217F  SLP3-150-300-R  SLP3-500-450-R  515-
1058F  515-1064-810F  515-1114-801F  FLPR-SBC  FLPV-SG  FLPR-SG  BDL-1187  7511A41  7511A62V0  7511F2  FLPV-SBC  SLP3-300-
250-R  5151064802F  LPF-R011340S  515-1166-801F  FLPF-6.0  SLP3-350-200-F  LC-11.25  CLP-1214  1296.2044  515-1064-808F  FLX3_05
 515-1192-0025-0DF  515-1192-80-3DF